VINS ET

CHAMPAGNES

VERRE

ROUGES

® CAP AU SUD Languedoc-Roussillon
vinbio 2g/L

© LAROCHE Pinot Noir, Languedoc-Roussillon

© J. LEBEGUE Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux
2,3g/L

® E. GUIGAL Vallée duRhbne

FRANCE

1199
© SANTI NELLO Pinot Noir, Vénétie 8°°
® LAPACCIO Pasqua, Les Pouilles

O ZENATO Valpolicella Superiore, Venetie

® LAMOLE DI LAMOLE Chianti Classico,
Toscane 2g/L

® COL D’ORCIA Rosso di Montalcino

® ZENATO Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore,
Vénétie

® ZENATO Amarone, Vénétie

ITALIE

999

® BERINGER Cabernet-Sauvignon, Californie
© JOSH CELLARS Pinot noir, Californie

® JOSH CELLARS Cabernet-Sauvignon,
Californie

® IMAGERY Pinot noir, Californie
® 7 DEADLY ZINS Zinfandel, Californie

® CAYMUS VINEYARDS Bonanza,
Cabernet-Sauvignon

® LA CREMA Pinot Noir, Monterey, Californie
® TREANA BLEND Paso Robles, Californie

1099

ETATS-UNIS

® TWO OCEANS Shiraz, Afrique du Sud 7°°

© VINCENTE FARIA GLORIA RESERVA
Douro, Portugal

® CAMPO VIEJO Tempranillo, Espagne

©® MONASTERIO DE LA VINAS
Grenache, Espagne

® ZUCCARDI SERIE A Malbec,
Argentine 2,2 g/L

® THE BAROSSAN Peter Lehman,
Shiraz, Australie

® LE BONHEUR Cabernet-Sauvignon,
Afrique du Sud

AUTRES

VERRE

799

-
ROSES
O GIOVINELLO Pinot Grigio, Hongrie
2,3g/L

O JACOB'S CREEK Moscato,
Australie vin dessert

O LE PIVE GRIS Languedoc, France
1,3g/L

DELICAT
ETLEGER

BOUT: BLANCS
a1 4 OLES 3 GRAPPES BLANCHES
<ZI Chardonnay 1,7 g/L
42 © OLA SABLETTE Muscadet,
51 Vallée de la Loire 1,2 g/L
O LE PIVE BLANC Languedoc
54 vinbio 1,4g/L
O E. GUIGAL ValléeduRnone 1,4 g/l
35
a2 % O BERINGER Pinot Grigio, Californie
a49 2 O KUNG FU GIRL Riesling, Washington
61 g © JOSH CELLARS Chardonnay, Californie
i ® SEA SUN Wagner Family, Chardonnay,
66 Californie 1,4 g/L
70
# O TWO OCEANS Sauvignon blanc,
110 K Afrique du Sud
2 O SANTI NELLO Pinot Grigio, Italie
34 O SANTA JULIA Chenin Blanc, Argentine
52 O JACOB'S CREEK Moscato,
53 Australie vin dessert
O EL COTO Verdejo Rioja, Espagne
60 © LE BONHEUR Chardonnay, Afrique du Sud
63 O LIANO Pinot Grigio, Italie 1,4 g/L
66 O SANTA JULIA LaOveja Torrontes,
Argentine vin bio 1,3 g/L
78 O SAINT CLAIR Sauvignon Blanc,
o5 Nouvelle-Zélande 2,5 g/L
O TILENUS ENTRECUESTA Bierzo,
Espagne imp. privée
34
41 MOUSSEUX
a3 SEGURA VIUDAS RESERVA
aa Cava brut, Espagne
LUC BELAIRE GOLD France
a7 LUC BELAIRE RARE ROSE France
55 CHAMPAGNES
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL
60 VEUVE CLICQUOT
MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL
SouT MOET & CHANDON ROSE
’ VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH
34 MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL
(Magnum)
40 VEUVE CLICQUOT (Magnum)
DOM PERIGNON
45

pDIS

AROMATIQUE AROMATIQUE
ETSOUPLE ETCHARNU

VERRE BOUT.

38
46
47
55

35
48
52
58

1099

7°° 34

899
899

35
37
40

43
46
50
52

11°° 56

84

VERRE BOUT.

8°° 40

76
78

BOUT.

145
160
175
175
180
295

305
495

ET DIMA

44H3°A4H

VINS ET

CHAMPAGNES
AU PRIX COUTANT

ubDIS
SES 16 H

VERRE DE VIN POUR
SPIRITUEUX OU
PINTE DE BIERE

Sur produits sélectionnés

TWO OCEANS






